

## Innovation in Behavioral Health (IBH) Notice of Funding Opportunity (NOFO) Office Hours



IBH Model Team
September 4, 2024

This webinar will begin shortly.

This Zoom is being recorded. If you have any objections, **please** hang up now. The materials and recording from this session will be made available on the IBH Model website.

09/04/2024

## **Office Hour Format: Live Questions**



Please type your question in the chat box or use the use the "raise hand" feature, and we will ask you to come off mute to ask your question.

Please introduce yourself and where you are from before asking your question.

09/04/2024

## **IBH Model Resources**

**IBH Model Website:** 

https://go.cms.gov/ibh

**IBH Model Mailbox:** 

IBHModel@cms.hhs.gov

**IBH Model NOFO** 

IBH Model NOFO Webinar Recording

**IBH Model Factsheet** 

IBH Model Frequently Asked Questions

**IBH Model Listserv** 

09/04/2024

## Thank you for attending!